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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER
TAILLAMP @$921.91

TAILLAMP PANEL @$184.38

TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH @$99.84

TAILGATE

TAILGATE LOGO

TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING
TAILGATE CENTRE REFLECTOR
TAILGATE SIDE REFLECTOR
TAILGATE INNER LOCK

TAILGATE INNER RUBBER

TAILGATE ABSORBER @$164.50
TAILGATE INNER HANDLE

TAILAGTE INNER TRIM

TAILGATE TOP SIDE INNER TRIM @$41.80
TAILGATE TOP CENTRE INNER TRIM
TAILGATE WIPER ARM

TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR

TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING
REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM
SPARE TYRE PANEL

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @$833.45

REAR SEAT BELT @$368.90
KEYLESS ANTENNA
REAR CAMERA

DENTED
HOLDER TORN
TORN

GRAZED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DEFORMED / TORN
(1PC ONLY)

DENTED
NECESSARY
CRACKED
CRACKED
BROKEN
DENTED

KINDED
SERVICEABLE
DEFORMED
DEFORMED

CUT (1PC ONLY)
SERVICEABLE
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
SHATTERED
NECESSARY
DENTED
DEFORMED
DENTED

HOLDER TORN
(1PC ONLY)

SERVICEABLE
CRACKED
SERVICEABLE
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752.50
45.40
19.10

1,843.82

368.76

199.68

1,392.40
36.82
245.00
322.56
540.68
185.20
117.40
329.00
23.38
309.45
83.60
42.60
42.60
350.42
1,237.56
195.00
552.96
124.32
473.06
1,666.86

737.80
298.00
782.20

569.00
45.40
19.10

838.00

99.84

1,215.00
36.82
213.00
322.56
387.00
185.20
117.40
23.38
309.45
41.80

1,153.00
195.00
461.00
124.32
473.06
545.00

86.00
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REAR A/C BLOWER MOTOR |
LESS 20% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

SET REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)
SET SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN)

SET TAILGATE SEALANT (SN)

SPARE TYRE INSULATOR (SN)

SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)

SET REAR BOTH FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN)
SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN)

REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN)

SET REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)

SET REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SHIELD (SN)
REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

LABOUR

TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.
TO RE-PROGRAMME AND RESET AFTER REPAIR.

TO R&R TRIMMING AND CARPET FOR HOT WORK
REPAIR.

TO R&R REAR AIR CON AND RECHARGE AIR CON GAS.
TO R&R REAR EXHAUST FOR HOT WORK REPAIR.

TO R&R FUEL TANK FOR REPLACE OF FUEL TANK.

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE ATTACHMENTS.

TO CUT AND WIELD ON REAR END PANEL, SPARE TYRE
PANEL, TAILLAMP PANEL. TO PANEL BEAT ON REAR
BOTH FENDERS, REAR CHASSIS MEMBER. TO R&R
REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE, TAILLAMP AND OTHER
ATTACHMENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
TAILLAMP PANEL.

TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE,
REAR BOTH FENDERS, REAR END PANEL, SPARE TYRE
PANEL AND ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.

RUSTPROOFING.

CRACKED

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
DISLODGE
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
DENTED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
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) ($))|
521.70

-2,767.97 -1,596.41
11,071.86 6,385.62
80.00 40.00
80.00 40.00
80.00 40.00
150.00 -
80.00 30.00
80.00 30.00
80.00 30.00
300.00 150.00
80.00 40.00
60.00 -
400.00 220.00
1,470.00 620.00
80.00 30.00
200.00 80.00
300.00 80.00
200.00 -
150.00 -
150.00 -
100.00 60.00
4,000.00 900.00
2,000.00 800.00
200.00 80.00
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TO R&R REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. 120.00
7,530.00 2,150.00

GRAND TOTAL 20,071.86 9,155.62

U

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third pa who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




