

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 5282U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED	752.50	569.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR	HOLDER TORN	45.40	45.40
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	TORN	19.10	19.10
2	TAILLAMP @\$921.91	GRAZED	1,843.82	838.00
2	TAILLAMP PANEL @\$184.38	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	368.76	-
2	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH @\$99.84	DEFORMED / TORN (1PC ONLY)	199.68	99.84
1	TAILGATE	DENTED	1,392.40	1,215.00
1	TAILGATE LOGO	NECESSARY	36.82	36.82
1	TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING	CRACKED	245.00	213.00
1	TAILGATE CENTRE REFLECTOR	CRACKED	322.56	322.56
1	TAILGATE SIDE REFLECTOR	BROKEN	540.68	387.00
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	DENTED	185.20	185.20
1	TAILGATE INNER RUBBER	KINDED	117.40	117.40
2	TAILGATE ABSORBER @\$164.50	SERVICEABLE	329.00	-
1	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE	DEFORMED	23.38	23.38
1	TAILAGTE INNER TRIM	DEFORMED	309.45	309.45
2	TAILGATE TOP SIDE INNER TRIM @\$41.80	CUT (1PC ONLY)	83.60	41.80
1	TAILGATE TOP CENTRE INNER TRIM	SERVICEABLE	42.60	-
1	TAILGATE WIPER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	42.60	-
1	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	350.42	-
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS	SHATTERED	1,237.56	1,153.00
1	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	195.00	195.00
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	552.96	461.00
1	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	DEFORMED	124.32	124.32
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	DENTED	473.06	473.06
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$833.45	HOLDER TORN (1PC ONLY)	1,666.86	545.00
2	REAR SEAT BELT @\$368.90	SERVICEABLE	737.80	· -
1	KEYLESS ANTENNA	CRACKED	298.00	86.00
1	REAR CAMERA	SERVICEABLE	782.20	-

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG20009486/R1qf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR A/C BLOWER MOTOR	CRACKED	521.70	521.70
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,767.97	-1,596.41
			11,071.86	6,385.62
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	SET SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	SET TAILGATE SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	SPARE TYRE INSULATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
2	SET REAR BOTH FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN)	DISLODGE	300.00	150.00
1	SET REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	SET REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SHIELD (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DENTED	400.00	220.00
			1,470.00	620.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	TO RE-PROGRAMME AND RESET AFTER REPAIR.		200.00	80.00
	TO R&R TRIMMING AND CARPET FOR HOT WORK REPAIR.		300.00	80.00
	TO R&R REAR AIR CON AND RECHARGE AIR CON GAS.		200.00	-
	TO R&R REAR EXHAUST FOR HOT WORK REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO R&R FUEL TANK FOR REPLACE OF FUEL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE ATTACHMENTS.		100.00	60.00
	TO CUT AND WIELD ON REAR END PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL, TAILLAMP PANEL. TO PANEL BEAT ON REAR BOTH FENDERS, REAR CHASSIS MEMBER. TO R&R REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE, TAILLAMP AND OTHER ATTACHMENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL.		4,000.00	900.00
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE, REAR BOTH FENDERS, REAR END PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL AND ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA.		2,000.00	800.00
	RUSTPROOFING.		200.00	80.00

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG20009486/R1qf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO R&R REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		150.00	120.00
			7,530.00	2,150.00
	GRAND TOTAL		20,071.86	9,155.62

		= 000 00
TO SECURITION OF LUMP OUR DEPAIRS		7.300.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		
		CORPORATION OF THE PARTY OF THE
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		ACTUAL TRANS. (TO STUDY A 1879)
(10115 PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF	

Report Ref No. CS3/AIG20009486/R1qf3e2-1

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.